Study Abroad Photo Release Form

Valdosta State University

Center for International Programs

ADDRESS 204 Georgia Avenue • Valdosta, GA 31698-0037• E-MAIL studyabroad@valdosta.edu PHONE 229.333.7410 • FAX 229.245.3849 • WEB www.valdosta.edu/studyabroad/

2014 Photo Release Form

The Center for International Programs, here at Valdosta State University, believes that sharing students' experiences while abroad is the best way to encourage other students to participate in our study abroad programs. In order to best promote these study abroad programs, we utilize student testimonials and photographs in both printed products and digital media.

If you wish to share your stories and photographs, please check all that apply.	
☐ I authorize Study Abroad VSU to use my photos	on their website
☐ I authorize Study Abroad VSU to use my photos	on brochures, posters, and other printed material.
☐ I authorize Study Abroad VSU to use my photos but not limited to Facebook, Twitter, and Instag	on various social networking website including, ram.
☐ I authorize Study Abroad VSU to use photos from Facebook account.	om my study abroad trip that are found on my
I acknowledge that since my participation in public VSU is voluntary, I will receive no financial compen I have read and I understand the above conditions:	sation.
Printed Name	Student's Signature
Program Name	E-mail Address